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About this dashboard: Subregion Total and Planwide Total can also be selected

Maximizing Visibility of Quality Data
PCP QIP Total Score Rank Chart
A Dashboard to View Unblinded Provider Performance

94% and above: 5 stars
88% - 93%: 4.5 stars
81% - 87%: 4 stars
74% - 80%: 3.5 stars

Measurement Year
CY2023

under County filter for performance comparison. Hover over star icons to view

Monthly Score and Rank.

Refresh Date: December 2023 / County Selected: Planwide Total & SISKIYOU

Provider Name

Shasta Family Care (27941)

Planwide (Planwide Total)

Mt Shasta Health Center (46936)

McCloud Healthcare Clinic (22294)

Scott Valley Rural Health Clinic (26863)
Tulelake Health Center (27928)

Fairchild Medical Clinic (26862)

Dunsmuir Community Health Center (28005)
Shasta Valley Community Health Center (61477)
Butte Valley Health Center (24685)
SISKIYOU (County Total)

Mercy Mt. Shasta Community Clinic (24946)
Weed Health Center (46891)

Pine Street Clinic (31687)

Lake Shastina Community Clinic (27957)
Anav Tribal Health Clinic (27951)

Karuk Tribal Health Clinic (28007)

Karuk Community Health Clinic (28006)

Parent Organization

Shasta Family Care

Planwide Total

Mountain Valley Health Centers
Mccloud Healthcare

Fairchild Medical Clinic
Mountain Valley Health Centers
Fairchild Medical Clinic
Mccloud Healthcare

Mccloud Healthcare

Mountain Valley Health Centers
County Total

Dignity Health

Mountain Valley Health Centers
Dignity Health

Dignity Health

63% - 73%: 3 stars
51% - 62%: 2.5 stars
41% - 50%: 2 stars

21% - 40%: 1.5 stars, 0 - 20%: 1 star

County
Multiple values

Total Score
77.78%
67.21%
62.67%
60.00%
59.34%
59.00%
59.00%
54.95%
53.33%
51.00%
47.06%
42.00%
40.66%
29.67%
28.00%

Quartz Valley Indian Reservation - Anav Tribal Health Clinic  23.08%

Karuk Tribal Health & Human Srvcs
Karuk Tribal Health & Human Srvcs

0.00%
0.00%

Parent Organization

All

Members County

299
439291
301
353
489

1012
448

SISKIYOU
Planwide Total
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU
SISKIYOU

Rank
51
N/A
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